
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

March 08, 2022

10030

155.89

131

011

331.30

100

16

343.90

90

17

411.00

69

25

401.40

61

1

250.00

34

70Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

March 08, 2022

16502

290.00

137

18

345.33

98

32

380.56

84

80

425.38

71

31

427.58

59

2

440.00

44

165Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

March 08, 2022

2068277

185.03

152

316

340.24

120

661

359.28

102

395

376.02

90

216

427.10

73

152

442.00

59

51

555.12

44

1791Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

March 08, 2022

22

329.99

115

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

March 07, 2022

49756

158.28

158

38

318.48

115

45

358.73

103

137

404.56

86

149

422.16

73

71

431.81

62

1

510.00

44

441Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

March 07, 2022

862558

200.64

154

28

354.31

113

51

360.58

103

109

378.27

88

77

443.59

71

35

428.60

56

4

428.75

47

304Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

March 07, 2022

133

140.00

165

07

305.68

101

3

316.67

90

00010Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

March 05, 2022

27321

178.46

160

82

316.13

118

106

342.12

103

43

353.62

87

15

405.40

77

6

363.65

61

0252Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

March 03, 2022

43469

229.04

146

24

317.08

123

110

369.27

101

90

373.20

88

114

439.26

73

27

458.14

59

0365Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

March 02, 2022

706

139.90

162

01

400.00

83

0007Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

February 21, 2022

20000010

365.00

70

10

385.00

64

020Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


